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PE SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 September
Introduction to the course 
Thursday 17 September
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Gymnastics (1)
Tuesday 22 September
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy related to PE –
Observing & Planning lessons
Thursday 24 September
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Gymnastics (2)
Tuesday 29 September
Curriculum Development: 14-19
Curriculum in Physical Education 
Thursday 1 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
-Gymnastics (3)
Saturday/Sunday 3 & 4 October
Pedagogic Strategies – Outdoor and
Adventurous Activities 
Tuesday 6 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
-Invasion Games (i)

Thursday 8 October
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Gymnastics (4)  
Tuesday 13 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Invasion Games (ii)
Thursday 15 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Gymnastics (5) 
Tuesday 20 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Invasion Games (iii)
Thursday 22 October
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Gymnastics (vi) 
Tuesday 3 November
Assessment: Assessment For and of
Learning in PE
Thursday 5 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Dance (i) 
Tuesday 10 November 
Classroom Management: Behaviour for
Learning Class Management and Risk
Management
Thursday 12 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogic Strategies
– Dance (ii)  
Tuesday 17 November 
Teaching Models: Pedagogy and
Teaching Strategies 
Thursday 19 November
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Dance (iii)
Tuesday 24 November
Teaching Models: Pedagogy and
Teaching Strategies
Thursday 26 November
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Dance (iv) 
Tuesday 1 December
Using ICT to Enhance Learning: ICT in
Physical Education 

Thursday 3 December
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Dance (v) 
Tuesday 8 December
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Use of ICT in Theoretical PE 
Thursday 10 December
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Dance (vi) 
Tuesday 15 December
Lesson Design for Low Attainers:
Special Educational Needs and Gifted
and Talented in Physical Education 
Thursday 17 December
Lesson Design for Inclusion: Diversity in
Education – Differentiation for EAL pupils
Tuesday 12 January
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Swimming (i) 
Thursday 14 January
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Net/Wall games (i) 
Tuesday 19 January
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Swimming (ii) 
Thursday 21 January
Professional Development: Applying for
your first Teaching Post 
Tuesday 26 January
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Swimming (iii) 
Thursday 28 January
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Net/Wall Games (2)
Tuesday 2 February
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Swimming (iv)
Thursday 4 February
Pastoral Care: The Role of Outside
Agencies
Tuesday 9 February
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies Life Saving / Personal
Survival (5)

Thursday 11 February
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Net/Wall games (iii) 
Tuesday 23 February
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Swimming Assessment (vi)
Tuesday 2 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Striking and Fielding (i) 
Tuesday 9 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Striking and Fielding
Games (ii)
Thursday 11 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Athletics (i) 
Tuesday 16 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Striking and Fielding (iii)
Thursday 18 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Athletics (ii) 
Tuesday 23 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Athletics (iii) 
Thursday 25 March
Teaching Models: Improving Pedagogic
Strategies – Athletics (vi) 

Richard Church

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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